COUNTERSUNK SCREW
C4 EVO COATING
20 μm multilayer coating with a surface treatment of epoxy resin and
aluminium flakes. No rust after 1440 hours of salt spray exposure, as per
ISO 9227. Can be used in service class 3 outdoor applications and under
class C4 atmospheric corrosion conditions.
AGGRESSIVE WOODS
Ideal for applications with woods containing tannin or treated with im-

4,5
0.18
TX 25
HBSEVO4545 NEW 45 1 3/4 30 15  9/16 400
HBSEVO4550 NEW 50 1 15/16 30 20  13/16 200
HBSEVO4560 NEW 60 2 3/8 35 25 1    200
HBSEVO4570 NEW 70 2 3/4 40 30 1 3/16 200
5
0.20
TX 25
HBSEVO550 NEW 50 1 15/16 24 26 1  1/32 200
HBSEVO560 NEW 60 2 3/8 30 30 1 3/16 200
HBSEVO570 NEW 70 2 3/4 35 35 1 3/8 100
HBSEVO580 80 3 1/8 40 40 1 9/16 100
HBSEVO590 90 3 1/2 45 45 1 3/4 100
HBSEVO5100 100 4    50 50 1 15/16 100
6
0.24
TX 30
HBSEVO660 NEW 60 2 3/8 30 30 1 3/16 100
HBSEVO670 NEW 70 2 3/4 40 30 1 3/16 100
HBSEVO680 80 3 1/8 40 40 1 9/16 100
HBSEVO6100 100 4    50 50 1 15/16 100
HBSEVO6120 120 4 3/4 60 60 2 3/8 100
HBSEVO6140 140 5 1/2 75 65 2 9/16 100
HBSEVO6160 160 6 1/4 75 85 3 3/8 100
HBSEVO6180 180 7 1/8 75 105 4 1/8 100
HBSEVO6200 200 8    75 125 4 15/16 100
d1
CODE L b A pcs
[mm]
[in]
[mm] [in] [mm] [mm] [in]
8
0.32
TX 40
HBSEVO8100 100 4    52 48 1 7/8 100
HBSEVO8120 120 4 3/4 60 60 2 3/8 100
HBSEVO8140 140 5 1/2 60 80 3 1/8 100
HBSEVO8160 160 6 1/4 80 80 3 1/8 100
HBSEVO8180 180 7 1/8 80 100 4    100
HBSEVO8200 200 8    80 120 4 3/4 100
HBSEVO8220 220 8 5/8 80 140 5 1/2 100
HBSEVO8240 240 9 1/2 80 160 6 1/4 100
HBSEVO8260 NEW 260 10 1/4 80 180 7 1/8 100
HBSEVO8280 280 11    80 200 8    100
HBSEVO8300 NEW 300 11 3/4 100 200 8    100
HBSEVO8320 320 12 5/8 100 220 8 5/8 100
CARPENTRY  |  HBS EVO  |  03-22
a2
a2
a1